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FIREFIGHTING + GASES » MEDICAL est. 1977
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MBK23-LITHBLK-DUSE-
15X15

-ﬂ. 0105084

Fire Blanket for direct appliance on li-ion Battery (1.5x1.5)
Fire blankets

Fire Blanket for direct appliance on li-ion Battery due to High Temperatures and Toxic emissions in case of li-ion battery Fires,
the use of Personal Protective Equipment is necessary for any handler. 1400°C

CHARACTERISTICS

Width (cm) 92+1,100+1
Weave Style Satin 8HS

Issue Date: 24/09/2024

Warp Counts, ends/cm
Fill Counts, ends/cm
MD BRK STRN, N/inch
CD BRK STRN,N/inch
Weight, g/m?

STD ROLL, M/roll
Thickness, mm

Silica Content %
Linear Shrinkage %
L.O.I %

Working Temperature
Coating PU %

>18

>13

> 800

> 500
600 + 30
50.0

0.7 £0.05
296
5-10
7-12
1400 °C
0.8 --1%

Information may change

HEADQUARTERS: KATHIANA AKROTIRIOU P.C. 73100 CHANIA, CRETE - GREECE, TEL.: +30 28210 63222, FAX :+30 28210 91644

ATHENS DISTRIBUTION CENTER: SHINEZA - ASPROPIRGOS, P.C. 19300, ATTICA - GREECE, TEL.: +30 210 4614006, FAX: +30 210 5595986

NORTH GREECE DISTRIBUTION CENTER: 8 ARKADIOU str. KALOCHORI - THESSALONIKI, P.C. 57009, TEL.: +30 2310 785668, FAX: +30 2310 574793
CENTRAL & EAST CRETE DISTRIBUTION CENTER: P' str. INDUSTRIAL ZONE OF HERAKLION - CRETE - GREECE, P.C. 71601, TEL/ FAX: +30 2810 333151

www.mobiakfire.com



